
IRISH LIFE HEALTH JUVENILE RELAYS U9 - U13

29th JUNE, TULLAMORE

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 1 847 St Cronans 66.48

2 6 805 Bandon A.C. DQ Munster John Feheney Joe Mc Carthy Shane Murphy Jack Keohane Ciaran Guinane

3 7 817 Clane A.C. 67.3 Leinster Keagan Lyons Adam Edwards Niall Mayok Ollie O'Neill Tuan Lee

4 5 816 Castlebar A.C. 67.66 Connacht Ethan Canny Tom Francis Conor Moran Aidan Carroll Jack Ryan

5 4 802 Ardee & District A.C. 70.28 Leinster TomJoe McCormack Jokubas Ruskys Kristupas Ruskys Harry Breen Luke Malone

6 2 863 Rosses AC 70.65 Ulster Charlie Bonner Micheal Breathnach Eli Duffy Dylan Swords Evan Ward

7 3 876 Brothers Pearse A.C. 77.16 Dublin Martin Dimitrov Harry O Meara Frankie Bennis Cathal Delaney Paul Fashola Nathan Fashola

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 6 837 Moy Valley A.C. 67.28 Connacht Caolan Mulrooney Darragh Rafter Peadar Mulligan Patrick Ruane Tommy Tighe Jamie Gallagher

2 5 824 Kildare A.C. 67.93 Leinster Oisin Moore Oisín Conway Cathal Tiernan Tim Kinahan

3 3 809 Belgooly A.C. 68.13 Munster Charlie Thompson Tom Slattery Paddy O'Riordan Matthew Thompson Sean Fenton

4 4 862 Finn Valley AC 68.76 Ulster Harry McGlinchey Lee  McGranaghan Patrick McNulty Canice Friel

5 2 830 Lake District Athletics 71.1 Connacht Fionn Jennings Oisin O Brien Naoise Burke Sean Grimes Jason Hoade Jack Brennan

6 7 874 Lucan Harriers A.C. 71.61 Dublin Conal Fitzgerald  Liam Collis  Elliot King Charlie Bermingham

7 1 875 Rathcoole A.C. 74.19 Dublin Luke Moran Nicholas Sayers Samuel Roche Aariz Enolil 

Place Lane BIB Club Time

1 847 St Cronans 66.48

2 837 Moy Valley A.C. 67.28

3 817 Clane A.C. 67.30

4 816 Castlebar A.C. 67.66

5 824 Kildare A.C. 67.93

6 809 Belgooly A.C. 68.13

7 862 Finn Valley AC 68.76

8 802 Ardee & District A.C. 70.28

9 863 Rosses AC 70.65

10 830 Lake District Athletics 71.10

11 874 Lucan Harriers A.C. 71.61

12 875 Rathcoole A.C. 74.19

13 876 Brothers Pearse A.C. 77.16

2 805 Bandon A.C. DQ

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5

5 803 Bandon A.C. 68.01 Munster Rhea Burns Lily Anna Clover Neasa Shannon Jennifer Bamford Ava Bamford

8 857 Olympian Youth & AC 70 Ulster Ailbhe Breen Lucy  Campbell Cara McCabe Ciara McDaid Niamh McGrenera

7 829 Lake District Athletics 71.14 Connacht Emma Gibbons Sophia Place Molly Sheridan Holly McElarney Keira Lydon

3 867 Brothers Pearse A.C. A 71.73 Dublin Aoibheann Nic Mhathuna Laura Smith Ella Duffy Niamh Fitzgerald

2 815 Castlebar A.C. 71.83 Connacht Emma Dempsey Clodagh Lawlor Clara Kelly Cliodhna Shaughnessy Sophie Egan

4 828 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 72.88 Leinster Jasmine Timmons McEneaney Ava Clune Emma Kelly Anna Mc Dermott Alicja Slawinska

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5

3 843 Ratoath A.C. 67.98 Leinster Freya Jordon Melanie Lynch Aoibhinn Shevlin Caroline Woods

5 851 Suncroft A.C. 68.3 Leinster Ella Hanlon Anna Dillon Sarah Sinnott Lucy Cousins Eila O' Byrne

7 845 St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. 68.72 Connacht Lucy Dalton Amelia Duffy Erin Connolly Lola Hanley

6 858 Rosses AC 69.95 Ulster Emily Doogan Aileen Logue Maria McGee Caoimhe McGonagle Nia Richardson

4 807 Belgooly A.C. 70.12 Munster Elena Murphy O Connor Lucy McGuirk Chison Onyeka Nellie Bateman

2 868 Brothers Pearse A.C. B 79.16 Dublin Evie Finn Ciara Smyth Emma Crawford Sophia Mc Nally

Place BIB Club Time

1 843 Ratoath A.C. 67.98

2 803 Bandon A.C. 68.01

3 851 Suncroft A.C. 68.30

4 845 St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. 68.72

5 858 Rosses AC 69.95

6 857 Olympian Youth & AC 70.00

7 807 Belgooly A.C. 70.12

8 829 Lake District Athletics 71.14

9 867 Brothers Pearse A.C. A 71.73

10 815 Castlebar A.C. 71.83

11 828 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 72.88

12 868 Brothers Pearse A.C. B 79.16

U9 Girls HDW Order

U9 Boys Heat 2

U9 Boys HDW Order

U9 Girls Heat 1

U9 Girls Heat 2



IRISH LIFE HEALTH JUVENILE RELAYS U9 - U13

29th JUNE, TULLAMORE

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 810 Belgooly A.C. 62.81 Munster Matthew Thompson Victor Wilson Shane Mee Jos Keating Tom Slattery

5 853 Tuam A.C. 61.78 Connacht Cian McGinn Odhran Kelly Eanna McGrath Thomas Riordan Ruarí Costello

3 855 Armagh AC 66.29 Ulster Charlie  Duggan Ciaràn Kelly Sam McKeown Martin Quinn

4 878 Cabinteely A.C. 64.42 Dublin Ross O'Donnell Cillian Kelly Ethan Carey Lorcan Wong Daragh Cummins

6 877 Brothers Pearse A.C. 66.33 Dublin Conor Kelly Cai Prys Cummins Donagh Monaghan Liam Nagle Stephen Bennis Samuel Redmond

2 825 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 60.78 Leinster Robert Cullen Patrick Wall Tom Henderson Mikey Phelan Ryan Farrell

7 819 Craughwell A.C. 64.34 Connacht Calum McMahon Oisin O'Donovan Zach Keane Alan Hallinan James Niland Luke Connaughton

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

7 848 St. L. O'Toole A.C. 62.27 Leinster William Myers Ben Nolan Danny Mc Mahon Steve Myers Dónal Corcoran

3 822 Fanahan Mc Sweeney A.C. 61.87 Munster Eoin Tholand Sean Riordan David Towey Jnr Oran Hegarty Michael Quirke

5 844 Ratoath A.C. 63.87 Leinster Finn Watsham Theo De Bonis Finiàn Mooney Jack Meehan

6 879 Metro St.Brigids A.C. 67.00 Dublin James O'Grady Josh Horgan Adam Raftery Ben Crowe Jack Herbert M Hammad

4 864 Finn Valley AC 66.01 Ulster Jack Byrne Liam Connolly Matthew Dowds Joshua O'Donnell

2 838 Moy Valley A.C. 64.12 Connaught Thomas Gallagher Robert Ruane Darragh Fleming Eoghan Gallagher Jack Deacy Thady Hoban

1 833 Leevale A.C. 61.89 Munster James Murphy Rahman Amusa Adekunle Adam Murphy Ethan Bambury Bríain Higgins

Place BIB Club Time

1 825 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 60.78

2 853 Tuam A.C. 61.78

3 822 Fanahan Mc Sweeney A.C. 61.87

4 833 Leevale A.C. 61.89

5 848 St. L. O'Toole A.C. 62.27

6 810 Belgooly A.C. 62.81

7 844 Ratoath A.C. 63.87

8 838 Moy Valley A.C. 64.12

9 819 Craughwell A.C. 64.34

10 878 Cabinteely A.C. 64.42

11 864 Finn Valley AC 66.01

12 855 Armagh AC 66.29

13 877 Brothers Pearse A.C. 66.33

14 879 Metro St.Brigids A.C. 67.00

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

2 836 Moy Valley A.C. 63.93 Leinster Lilly O'Hora Emma Sherdian Sarah Melody Aisling Clarke Ciara Blewitt Lauren Mulrooney

4 840 Ratoath A.C. A 65.16 Leinster Sophia Sherry Erin Finn Aoibheann Heffernan Lára White Megan Lane

5 823 Galway City Harriers A.C. 65.87 Connacht Ella Sisson Orna Dunne Sarah Donald Alannah Joyce Natalia Jamie Stapleton Matilda Carroll

7 869 Brothers Pearse A.C. 66.67 Dublin Farah Halpin Laila Hurley Caoimhe Fitzgerald Rachel Gillis Isobel Hackett Sophia O'Shea

3 854 Annalee AC 71.60 Ulster Ilaria Aylward Fotla McCaffrey Orla Miney Moya Rodgers

6 804 Bandon A.C. DQ Munster Emma McElwaine Anne O'Leary Olivia Broderick Leila Cummins Paige DeBurca

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

7 841 Ratoath A.C. B 61.97 Leinster Emily Gannon Caoile Murray Doireann O'Sullivan Nicole Doherty

3 813 Carrick-on-Suir A.C. 62.09 Munster Izabela Wielowska Ruby Norris Sophie OBrien Sarah Bartley Macy Ryan Leyla Casey

5 870 Cabinteely A.C. 63.42 Dublin Maddie Brosnan Clara McMahon Holly Helme Hayley Williamson Aoife Murphy Sarah Wheatley

6 849 St. L. O'Toole A.C. 63.65 Leinster Roisin Corcoran Emma Mc Donald Ava Boyd Kate Murphy Rachel Hillebrand

4 859 Finn Valley AC 63.80 Ulster Arianna Beales Grace McBride Katie  McGlinchey Niamh McGlinchey

2 839 North Cork A.C. 63.85 Munster Saoirse Bluett Ava Buckley Hannah O Connell Emma Flynn Michaela Flynn Grace O' Callaghan

1 846 St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. 66.02 Connacht Keita Kramena Chloe O'Keeffe Sorsha Jennings Isabelle Griffith-Blitzer Amelia Duffy

Place BIB Club Time

1 841 Ratoath A.C. B 61.97

2 813 Carrick-on-Suir A.C. 62.09

3 870 Cabinteely A.C. 63.42

4 849 St. L. O'Toole A.C. 63.65

5 859 Finn Valley AC 63.80

6 839 North Cork A.C. 63.85

7 836 Moy Valley A.C. 63.93

8 840 Ratoath A.C. A 65.16

9 823 Galway City Harriers A.C. 65.87

10 869 Brothers Pearse A.C. 66.67

11 854 Annalee AC 71.60

12 804 Bandon A.C. DQ

U10 Girls HDW Order

U10 Boys Heat 1

U10 Boys Heat 2

U10 Boys HDW Order

U10 Girls Heat 1

U10 Girls Heat 2



IRISH LIFE HEALTH JUVENILE RELAYS U9 - U13

29th JUNE, TULLAMORE

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 Bree AC 59.16

2 806 Bandon A.C. DQ Munster Ronan Sheehy Christopher Woodland Max Clover Ben Flynn Cathal Murphy Tom Hogan

3 820 Craughwell A.C. 59.52 Connacht Jack Cahill Stephen Joyce Oran Collins Kai Watters Sam Casey Tom Malone

4 865 Finn Valley AC 58.48 Ulster Noah Beales Josh Ryan Mark Wilkinson Daire Herron

5 881 Metro St.Brigids A.C. 57.63 Dublin Alex Finn Louis Dowling N D-Akiwumi A Redfern
Gavin Kildunne Cillian Flynn

6 880 Cabinteely A.C. 64.92 Dublin William Hegarty Harry Malone Conor Murphy David O'Donnell Ethan Carey Cillian Kelly

7 814 Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. DQ Connacht Hugh McGovern Caomhin O'Sulivan Sean Keaney Michael O'Grady

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 Blackrock (Dublin) 61

2 811 Belgooly A.C. 59.44 Munster Max O'Riordan Samuel Akinsanya Joshua Thompson Chucks Onyeka Jos Keating

3 842 Ratoath A.C. 59.23 Leinster Seán O'Sullivan Theo De Bonis Darragh Roache Adam Forde

4 832 Leevale A.C. 57.72 Munster Callum Coffey Nathan Coffey Ezekiel Osobase Luke Mullins Madou Sidibe

5 831 Lake District Athletics 59.01 Connacht Donnagh Gilligan Seamus Burke Eoin Jennings Stephen Gibbons Finn Conway Sam Place

6 826 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 57.68 Leinster Robert Lacey Tiernan O'Brien Paul Millea Matais Quaglia

7 866 Rosses AC 61.25 Ulster Odhran Boyle Fionnan Boyle Oisin Gillespie Jack McElroy Odhran Rodgers

Place BIB Club Time

1 881 Metro St.Brigids A.C. 57.63

2 826 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 57.68

3 832 Leevale A.C. 57.72

4 865 Finn Valley AC 58.48

5 831 Lake District Athletics 59.01

6 Bree AC 59.16

7 842 Ratoath A.C. 59.23

8 811 Belgooly A.C. 59.44

9 820 Craughwell A.C. 59.52

10 Blackrock (Dublin) 61.00

11 866 Rosses AC 61.25

12 880 Cabinteely A.C. 64.92

806 Bandon A.C. DQ

814 Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. DQ

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 801 Dooneen A.C. 58.5 Munster Destiny Lawal Emma Pethos Emer Purtill Aisling O'Sullivan

2 871 Fingallions A.C. 59.13 Dublin Rachel Afari Erin Daly Ines Jauny Bella Meany

6 872 Lucan Harriers A.C. 61.02 Dublin Ella McGrath Ellen Kenny Rachel Jez Muireann Ni Bhuachalla 

3 834 Loughrea A.C. 61.37 Connacht Hannah McGrath Hazel Fahy Cerys Cahalan Ciara O'Halloran

4 821 Crookstown Millview A.C. 62.09 Leinster Jane Hennessy Eve Wright Jasmine Doyle Georgia Myerscough Cara Fleming

5 818 Craughwell A.C. 62.44 Connacht Lauren Morgan Mia Hollingworth Ava Doyle Remy Aylmer

7 856 Carrick Aces 63.39 Ulster Eimear Clarke Teagan Dolan Tara  Laverty Sinead McCahey Maeve Smith

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

2 808 Belgooly A.C. 59.34 Munster Lucy Swinburne Freya Bateman Keelin Swinburne Tiffany Nwaedozie Giselle Ahern

7 852 Tuam A.C. 60.85 Connacht Clodagh Gannon Grace McGrath Rebecca Moynihan Kate Halligan Síofra Phelan

5 835 Midleton A.C. 61.24 Munster Rachel Roche Ava Coughlan Robyn Ryan Alicia Moono Andrea Herbert Aoife Corkery

8 873 Metro St.Brigids A.C. 63.49 Dublin Isla O'Dwyer Mia Brett Catherine Dempsey Louisa Richardson Ava O'Sullivan Clara Drummond

6 861 Lifford Strabane AC 63.99 Ulster Lily Melaugh Ameilia Clinton Emily Rose  Kelly Kayla Russell

1 850 St. L. O'Toole A.C. 64.53 Leinster Ruby Gallagher O'Reilly Nathabo Siziba Ava Boyd Deabhrla Mc Nally Rachel Hillebrand

3 860 Finn Valley AC 64.76 Ulster Nia Byrne Lilyella Elliott Holly McNulty Leona Slevin

4 827 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 65.31 Leinster Kate Maher Martha Bergin Emma Hogan Holly Mae Smith

Place BIB Club Time

1 801 Dooneen A.C. 58.5

2 871 Fingallions A.C. 59.13

8 808 Belgooly A.C. 59.34

9 852 Tuam A.C. 60.85

3 872 Lucan Harriers A.C. 61.02

10 835 Midleton A.C. 61.24

4 834 Loughrea A.C. 61.37

5 821 Crookstown Millview A.C. 62.09

6 818 Craughwell A.C. 62.44

7 856 Carrick Aces 63.39

11 873 Metro St.Brigids A.C. 63.49

12 861 Lifford Strabane AC 63.99

13 850 St. L. O'Toole A.C. 64.53

14 860 Finn Valley AC 64.76

15 827 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 65.31

U11 Girls HDW Order

U11 Boys Heat 1

U11 Boys Heat 2

U11 Boys HDW Order

U11 Girls Heat 1

U11 Girls Heat 2



IRISH LIFE HEALTH JUVENILE RELAYS U9 - U13

29th JUNE, TULLAMORE

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 3 1040 Lucan AC 58.38 Q Dublin Davis Quinn Gareth Hayes David Coakley Charlie Hughes

2 2 1006 Craughwell A.C. 58.51 Q Connacht Sean Hoade Dara Zimmerer Conor Penny Cian Brady Dean McNally Kai Watters

3 3 1002 Boyne A.C. 59.08 Leinster Oliver Carolan Ledley King Abor Harry Devitt Callum Byrne

4 6 1016 Moy Valley A.C. 59.91 Connacht Daire O'Connor Conor Horkan Jack Clarke Mark Conroy Kevin Rafter Rian Mcloughlin

5 4 1028 Annalee AC 63.63 Ulster Shea Brady Finn Dolan John Donohoe Liam Rodgers

6 7 1009 Galway City Harriers A.C. DQ 170.7 Connacht Jack Barry Conor Faherty Ben Moran Shane Mc Govern Charlie Van den Bergh Daniel Barwell

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 7 1039 Bros Pearse  AC 56.51 Q Dublin Ciaran Hyland Tom O’Brien Gavin Hyland Ciaran Fitzgerald Don Kirwan

2 4 1102 Leevale B 57.235 Q

3 3 1055 Derg AC 57.248 q

4 2 1104 Bandon AC A 57.39 q

5 5 1019 Ratoath A.C. 57.54 Leinster Seán O'Sullivan Senan Lynch Matthew Lynch Emmet Doyle

6 6 1026 Tuam A.C. 59.05 Connacht Jeremiah Oifoh Ciaran O Donnell Odhrán O'Hare Oisin McGinn Matthew Mannion

7 8 1022 Sligo A.C. 61.44 Connacht Tom McCabe Brian McCabe Marc Clifford Conor Davey Conor O'Hehir

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 6 1101 Leevale A 56.60 Q

2 5 1106 Tara AC 57.15 Q

3 3 1041 Rathfarnham AC 58.85 Dublin Aiden O’Connor Sean Regan Darragh Keogh Mark Quinlin Fionn Mc Glynn Cohan Doyle 

4 2 1030 Finn Valley AC 60.22 Ulster Caolan Burns Conor Lyons Patrick McElhinney Jack McGlinchey

5 4 1029 Armagh AC 60.84 Ulster Joe Duggan Pauric  Kelly Lochlainn  Martin Danny McGurgan 

6 7 1061 Bandon B DNS

Place Lane BIB Club Time

1 6 1101 Leevale A 54.87

2 1 1055 Derg AC 55.79

3 3 1039 Bros Pearse  AC 55.84

4 4 1102 Leevale B 55.96

5 8 1106 Tara AC 56.09

6 5 1006 Craughwell A.C. 57.16

7 7 1040 Lucan AC 57.63

8 2 1104 Bandon AC A 57.76

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 3 1005 Craughwell A.C. 57.23 Q Connacht Emma O'Donovan Lauren Kilduff Keevagh Barry Katelyn Walsh Moya Butler Claudia Fitzpatrick

2 2 1037 Finn Valley AC 57.25 Q Ulster Lauren Carroll Cassie Lee Hegarty Emily Kelly Katie Louise McMonagle

3 7 1058 Bree AC 58.74

4 4 1001 Belgooly A.C. 58.75 Munster Lily Grey Ava Hanley Susanne Healy-Bird Tiffany Nwaedozie Freya Bateman

5 6 1004 Corran A.C. 58.79 Leinster Lesley-Ann Sweeney Sophie McCoy Mila Clancy Amy Rogers Chantelle Kielty

6 5 1020 Ratoath A.C. 59.65 Leinster Amber Lane Lucy Mooney Aisling Clare Ava Skerrett Ava Doran

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 4 1059 Dooneen 56.91 Q

2 6 1027 Tullamore Harriers A.C. 58.31 Q Leinster Grace McNally Laura Condron Anna McGreal Meabh Coll Emma Mooney

3 1 1097 Lios Tuathail 59.21

4 5 1024 South Sligo A.C. 59.69 Connacht Erin Walsh Caoimhe Crawley Riona Luse Emily Hession Arlin Barrett

5 2 1043 Brothers Pearce 59.86

6 3 1099 Fanahna McSweeney 63.05

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 1042 Metro St Bridgids 56.90 Q

2 1098 Finisk Valley 57.01 Q

3 5 1012 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 57.52 q Leinster Molly Daly Ruth Crowley Clodagh O'Callaghan Aoibhe Quinn Eimear Cormack

6 4 1008 Galway City Harriers A.C. 58.67 q Connacht Jessica kay Elisa Jaime-Stapleton Juno Hayes Angela Cielecka Eva Boo Jodie Sarah Quirke

4 1044 Portmarnock 58.87

5 6 1038 Olympian Youth & AC 60.90 Ulster Orlaigh Faul Erin  Friel Emma McDaid Anna Russell

Place Lane BIB Club Time

1 6 1042 Metro St Bridgids 56.42

2 8 1098 Finisk Valley 56.91

3 3 1005 Craughwell A.C. 57.00

4 1 1012 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 57.01

5 7 1059 Dooneen 57.48

6 5 1037 Finn Valley AC 58.29

7 4 1027 Tullamore Harriers A.C. 59.47

8 2 1008 Galway City Harriers A.C. DNS

U12 Girls Heat 2

U12 Girls Heat 3

U12 Girls Final

U12 Boys Heat 1

U12 Boys Heat 2

U12 Boys Heat 3

U12 Boys Final

U12 Girls Heat 1



IRISH LIFE HEALTH JUVENILE RELAYS U9 - U13

29th JUNE, TULLAMORE

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 6 1049 Midleton AC B 53.16 Q

2 3 1014 Loughrea A.C. 54.79 Q Connacht Zach Lawless Eanna Cooney Darragh Fahy Finnan Keane Keegan Connaire David Hardiman

3 4 1003 Clare River Harriers A.C. 56.14 Q Munster Tom O Grady Kyle Fitzgerald Dylan Rabbitte Cathal Grace Oisin Costello Rory Holleran

4 2 1056 Carrick on Shannon AC 56.44

5 5 1011 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 56.56 Leinster Patrick Lacey Louis Raggett Evan Cullen Enyeakili Boston

6 7 1052 Limerick AC 56.73

7 8 1105 Mid Sutton 58.65

Place Lane BIB Club Time Province Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 4 1017 Mullingar Harriers A.C. 53.48 Q Leinster Luke O'Leary Conor Liston Jamie Wallace Kyle Faherty James Flynn

2 2 1033 Tir Chonaill AC 54.18 Q Ulster Sawyer Campbell Ethan Dewhirst Oisin Gillespie Jamie Kennedy Conor McCahill

3 8 1050 Templemore AC 54.87 Q

4 5 1018 Ratoath A.C. 55.11 q Leinster Gavin Witter James Kelly Senan Lynch Fionn Heffernan

5 3 1045 Metro St Brigids 55.63 q Dublin Sam Mc Mahon Noah McCarthy Jake O'Neill Eoin Casey Ben O'Neill Cathal Bruen

6 7 1048 Donore Harriers AC 55.66

7 6 1031 Letterkenny AC 57.93 Ulster Ryan Bradley Ewan McDowell Alex Plumb Harry Shields

Place Lane BIB Club Time

1 3 1049 Midleton AC B 52.56

2 4 1017 Mullingar Harriers A.C. 52.78

3 5 1014 Loughrea A.C. 53.94

4 6 1033 Tir Chonaill AC 54.58

5 8 1003 Clare River Harriers A.C. 56.25

6 7 1050 Templemore AC 54.14

7 1 1018 Ratoath A.C. 55.78

8 2 1045 Metro St Brigids 56.10

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 3 1036 Finn Valley AC 54.24 Q Ulster Riona Doherty Saoirse Gallagher Lauren McConnell-Mcbride Aoife McLaughlin Amy Timoney

2 7 1021 Ratoath A.C. 54.73 Q Leinster Lucy Mooney Amelia Holland Sophie Finn Katie Doherty

3 8 1096 Lios Tuathail 55.89 q

4 6 1010 Galway City Harriers A.C. 56.34 Connacht Yimika Ellen Oyelola Thea Power Caitlin Podmore Inga Cielecka Eireann Greene Aleksandra Rydzewska

5 2 1015 Moy Valley A.C. 57.71 Connacht Emer Collins Clodagh Gill Niamh McNulty Kate Melody Aoife Blewitt Anna McDonnell

6 4 1100 Belgooly 60.95 Ulster Katie Masterson Lauren Miney Eve Murtagh Cait O'Reilly

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 7 1046 Crookstown Millview A.C. 53.15 Q Leinster Amy Tyrrell Valerie Doogue Anna Taylor Abbie Doherty Amy Tyrrell Grace Deane

2 6 1043 Bros Pearse  AC 53.91 Q Dublin Caitlin Gillick Doireann Fitzgerald Sarah Nagle Leila Halpin Lauren Martin Holly O'Meara  

3 5 1060 Dooneen 54.07 q Dublin
Ellen Morgan Abigail  Smyth Sinead Oketah Ava Holmes

4 3 1054 Rathfarnham 56.61

5 4 1023 South Galway A.C. 56.61 Connacht Katie Scully Orlaith Mannion Caoimhe Fahey Amy Rose Kelly Katie Flaherty Sinead Mongan

6 2 1051 Limerick Ac 57.66

Place Lane BIB Club Time Prov Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Athlete 5 Athlete 6

1 7 1007 Dundalk St. Gerards A.C. 55.26 Q

2 6 1055 Clonliffe Harriers 55.78 Q

3 2 1013 Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 56.91 Leinster Grace Delahunty Hannah Quinn Roisin Burns Cliodhna O'Connor Ella Wall

4 5 1095 Midleton AC 57.34

5 1 1025 Tuam A.C. 57.55 Connacht Aine Maguire Danielle Moynihan Abbi McGrath Aoibhinn Reddington Myah Gallagher

6 4 1047 Leevale AC 57.59

7 3 1035 Cranford AC 57.66 Ulster Amy Cullen Miah Fletcher Leah Gallagher Mevagh McBride Ellie McFadden

Place Lane BIB Club Time

1 7 1046 Crookstown Millview A.C. 53.16

2 3 1036 Finn Valley AC 53.69

3 4 1043 Bros Pearse  AC 53.90

4 2 1060 Dooneen 54.08

5 6 1007 Dundalk St. Gerards A.C. 54.18

6 8 1055 Clonliffe Harriers 54.80

7 5 1021 Ratoath A.C. 54.98

8 1 1096 Lios Tuathail 55.65

U13 Girls Heat 1

U13 Girls Heat 2

U13 Girls Heat 3

U13 Girls Final

U13 Boys Heat 1

U13 Boys Heat 2

U13 Boys Final
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